
Brighton B 6 Brighton C 1

Mid Sussex B 2 Worthing B 5

Worthing C 4 Redhill B 3

Redhill B 3 Brighton B 4

Brighton C 3 Mid Sussex B 4

Worthing B 4 Worthing C 3

Brighton C 3 Redhill B 4

Worthing B 4 Brighton B 3

Mid Sussex B 4 Worthing C 3

Brighton B 4 Mid Sussex B 3

Worthing B 4 Redhill B 3

Worthing C 5 Brighton C 2

Redhill B 5 Mid Sussex B 2

Brighton C 2 Worthing B 5

Brighton B 5 Worthing C 2

SERIES 4

SERIES 5

Winner:

Runner-Up:

Worthing B

Brighton B

Most Player Wins:

INTER LEAGUE ONE DAY B/C TEAMS 2012

RESULTS

SERIES 1

SERIES 2

SERIES 3

Bill Kerr & Jean Brackenridge

(5 wins)

High Score Alan Brackenridge (11240)

Played at Roffey Club on 24/03/2012



TEAM P W D L F A Aggregate Team Ave Player Ave PTS

1 Worthing B 5 5 0 0 22 13 133500 26700 3814 22

2 Brighton B 5 4 0 1 22 13 161980 32396 4628 22

3 Redhill B 5 2 0 3 18 17 96620 19324 2761 18

4 Worthing C 5 2 0 3 17 18 108530 21706 3101 17

5 Mid Sussex B 5 2 0 3 15 20 84690 16938 2420 15

6 Brighton C 5 0 0 5 11 24 87420 17484 2498 11

TABLE



Terry Molloy * 7840 3.1 1 Phil Reay 990 0.0 0

Terry Coghlan 2880 3.0 1 Ross Pettiford * 780 0.0 0

Bella Stoner * 6140 3.1 1 Sheena Wood 0 0.0 0

Marcus Chipman 3250 3.0 1 Gary Frizzell * 1210 0.0 0

Sandra Race * 3350 0.0 0 Matthew Knight 4000 3.0 1

Alan Brackenridge 4490 3.0 1 Steve Hurley * 2370 0.0 0

Jean Brackenridge * 9520 3.2 1 Kim Hurley 660 0.0 0

37470 6 10010 1

Trevor Rees * 4060 3.0 1 Toni Hunt 0 0.0 0

Darrell Skinner 1600 0.0 0 Adam Squires * 3370 3.0 1

Ros Appleby * 2390 0.0 0 Bill Kerr 4640 3.0 1

Mick Kirwan 650 0.0 0 Tony Lewis * 7090 3.1 1

Ian Giffen * 1140 0.0 0 Neil Higgins 3320 3.0 1

Steve King 2540 0.0 0 Gary Ridley * 4930 3.0 1

Geoff Fairs * 5040 3.1 1 Chris Oakley 3450 0.0 0

17420 2 26800 5

Edge Butler * 3910 3.0 1 Mark Fraser 2400 N/A 0

Pete Brown 1860 3.0 1 Frank Doyle * 1370 N/A 0

Dave Jones (Wor) * 5440 3.1 1 Richard Plaw 1280 0.0 0

Chris Cox 3000 3.0 1 Aaron Hill * 1670 N/A 0

Tony Jenner * 2330 0.0 0 Pete Nicholls 2520 N/A 1

Rick Cunningham 3740 0.0 0 Keith Wilkinson * 5590 N/A 1

Colin Green * 4020 0.0 0 Genette Nicholls 5270 N/A 1

24300 4 20100 3

Worthing C Redhill B

Mid Sussex B Worthing B

SERIES 1 SCORES

Brighton B Brighton C



Mark Fraser * 6260 N/A 1 Terry Molloy 1020 0.0 0

Frank Doyle 1220 N/A 0 Terry Coghlan * 4220 3.0 1

Richard Plaw * 4050 3.0 1 Bella Stoner 260 0.0 0

Aaron Hill 4710 N/A 1 Marcus Chipman * 4030 0.0 0

Pete Nicholls * 1360 N/A 0 Sandra Race 2300 3.0 1

Keith Wilkinson 1480 N/A 0 Alan Brackenridge * 9960 3.2 1

Genette Nicholls * 1860 N/A 0 Jean Brackenridge 8280 3.2 1

20940 3 30070 4

Phil Reay * 2850 3.0 1 Trevor Rees 2400 0.0 0

Ross Pettiford 2320 0.0 0 Darrell Skinner * 3300 3.0 1

Sheena Wood * 240 0.0 0 Ros Appleby 1550 3.0 1

Gary Frizzell 1920 0.0 0 Mick Kirwan * 3100 3.0 1

Matthew Knight * 2470 3.0 1 Ian Giffen 2110 0.0 0

Steve Hurley 10360 3.2 1 Steve King * 600 0.0 0

Kim Hurley * 1470 0.0 0 Geoff Fairs 3120 3.0 1

21630 3 16180 4

Toni Hunt * 650 0.0 0 Edge Butler 3150 3.0 1

Adam Squires 2240 0.0 0 Pete Brown * 4310 3.0 1

Bill Kerr * 3830 3.0 1 Dave Jones (Wor) 840 0.0 0

Tony Lewis 2210 0.0 0 Chris Cox * 2340 3.0 1

Neil Higgins * 3530 3.0 1 Tony Jenner 2470 0.0 0

Gary Ridley 9120 3.2 1 Rick Cunningham * 1700 0.0 0

Chris Oakley * 4200 3.0 1 Colin Green 2730 0.0 0

25780 4 17540 3

Worthing B Worthing C

Brighton C Mid Sussex B

SERIES 2 SCORES

Redhill B Brighton B



Phil Reay * 3350 0.0 0 Mark Fraser 4390 N/A 1

Ross Pettiford 1800 3.0 1 Frank Doyle * 1690 N/A 0

Sheena Wood * 1870 0.0 0 Richard Plaw 3870 3.0 1

Gary Frizzell 1060 0.0 0 Aaron Hill * 1850 N/A 1

Matthew Knight * 6940 3.1 1 Pete Nicholls 150 N/A 0

Steve Hurley 4570 3.0 1 Keith Wilkinson * 3880 N/A 0

Kim Hurley * 680 0.0 0 Genette Nicholls 4960 N/A 1

20270 3 20790 4

Toni Hunt * 1010 0.0 0 Terry Molloy 10250 3.2 1

Adam Squires 2290 0.0 0 Terry Coghlan * 3060 3.0 1

Bill Kerr * 4120 3.0 1 Bella Stoner 1360 0.0 0

Tony Lewis 3020 3.0 1 Marcus Chipman * 1620 0.0 0

Neil Higgins * 6490 3.1 1 Sandra Race 1980 0.0 0

Gary Ridley 5410 3.1 1 Alan Brackenridge * 4650 0.0 0

Chris Oakley * 1920 0.0 0 Jean Brackenridge 5060 3.1 1

24260 4 27980 3

Trevor Rees * 1360 0.0 0 Edge Butler 3370 3.0 1

Darrell Skinner 1960 3.0 1 Pete Brown * 1420 0.0 0

Ros Appleby * 2310 3.0 1 Dave Jones (Wor) 2130 0.0 0

Mick Kirwan 2750 3.0 1 Chris Cox * 0 0.0 0

Ian Giffen * 3150 0.0 0 Tony Jenner 9660 3.2 1

Steve King 4890 3.0 1 Rick Cunningham * 3740 0.0 0

Geoff Fairs * 1260 0.0 0 Colin Green 5420 3.1 1

17680 4 25740 3

Mid Sussex B Worthing C

Worthing B Brighton B

SERIES 3 SCORES

Brighton C Redhill B



Terry Molloy * 0 0.0 0 Trevor Rees 4800 3.0 1

Terry Coghlan 1490 0.0 0 Darrell Skinner * 2950 3.0 1

Bella Stoner * 2960 3.0 1 Ros Appleby 1410 0.0 0

Marcus Chipman 3650 0.0 0 Mick Kirwan * 5690 3.1 1

Sandra Race * 3090 3.0 1 Ian Giffen 1490 0.0 0

Alan Brackenridge 5100 3.1 1 Steve King * 1680 0.0 0

Jean Brackenridge * 11210 3.3 1 Geoff Fairs 180 0.0 0

27500 4 18200 3

Toni Hunt * 1990 0.0 0 Mark Fraser 2450 N/A 1

Adam Squires 1550 0.0 0 Frank Doyle * 2910 N/A 1

Bill Kerr * 4020 3.0 1 Richard Plaw 1040 0.0 0

Tony Lewis 5410 3.1 1 Aaron Hill * 2480 N/A 0

Neil Higgins * 9880 3.2 1 Pete Nicholls 1120 N/A 0

Gary Ridley 2430 0.0 0 Keith Wilkinson * 2660 N/A 1

Chris Oakley * 4830 3.0 1 Genette Nicholls 1910 N/A 0

30110 4 14570 3

Edge Butler * 1750 0.0 0 Phil Reay 2100 3.0 1

Pete Brown 4110 3.0 1 Ross Pettiford * 1440 0.0 0

Dave Jones (Wor) * 2460 3.0 1 Sheena Wood 2250 0.0 0

Chris Cox 3630 0.0 0 Gary Frizzell * 6130 3.1 1

Tony Jenner * 7710 3.1 1 Matthew Knight 4580 0.0 0

Rick Cunningham 3970 3.0 1 Steve Hurley * 3070 0.0 0

Colin Green * 3440 3.0 1 Kim Hurley 880 0.0 0

27070 5 20450 2

Worthing C Brighton C

Worthing B Redhill B

SERIES 4 SCORES

Brighton B Mid Sussex B



Mark Fraser * 3030 N/A 1 Trevor Rees 2240 0.0 0

Frank Doyle 1830 N/A 1 Darrell Skinner * 1170 0.0 0

Richard Plaw * 4280 3.0 1 Ros Appleby 840 0.0 0

Aaron Hill 1230 N/A 0 Mick Kirwan * 3550 3.0 1

Pete Nicholls * 2000 N/A 0 Ian Giffen 3350 3.0 1

Keith Wilkinson 3780 N/A 1 Steve King * 2640 0.0 0

Genette Nicholls * 4070 N/A 1 Geoff Fairs 1420 0.0 0

20220 5 15210 2

Phil Reay * 1450 0.0 0 Toni Hunt 1800 3.0 1

Ross Pettiford 3130 3.0 1 Adam Squires * 2050 0.0 0

Sheena Wood * 1570 0.0 0 Bill Kerr 6310 3.1 1

Gary Frizzell 1370 0.0 0 Tony Lewis * 7290 3.1 1

Matthew Knight * 3280 3.0 1 Neil Higgins 1490 0.0 0

Steve Hurley 3540 0.0 0 Gary Ridley * 5240 3.1 1

Kim Hurley * 720 0.0 0 Chris Oakley 2370 3.0 1

15060 2 26550 5

Terry Molloy * 6870 3.1 1 Edge Butler 390 0.0 0

Terry Coghlan 1390 0.0 0 Pete Brown * 2560 3.0 1

Bella Stoner * 5820 3.1 1 Dave Jones (Wor) 3160 0.0 0

Marcus Chipman 5220 3.1 1 Chris Cox * 1970 0.0 0

Sandra Race * 1210 0.0 0 Tony Jenner 2740 3.0 1

Alan Brackenridge 11240 3.3 1 Rick Cunningham * 1230 0.0 0

Jean Brackenridge * 7210 3.1 1 Colin Green 1830 0.0 0

38960 5 13880 2

Brighton B Worthing C

Brighton C Worthing B

SERIES 5 SCORES

Redhill B Mid Sussex B
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1 Jean Brackenridge Brighton B 5 3 5 0 41280 8256 11210 15.9 5 1 0 0

2 Bill Kerr Worthing B 5 3 5 0 22920 4584 6310 15.1 1 0 0 0

3 Alan Brackenridge Brighton B 5 2 4 1 35440 7088 11240 12.6 3 1 0 0

4 Gary Ridley Worthing B 5 2 4 1 27130 5426 9120 12.4 3 0 0 0

5 Tony Lewis Worthing B 5 2 4 1 25020 5004 7290 12.3 3 0 0 0

6 Neil Higgins Worthing B 5 3 4 1 24710 4942 9880 12.3 2 0 0 0

7 Matthew Knight Brighton C 5 3 4 1 21270 4254 6940 12.1 1 0 0 0

8 Mark Fraser Redhill B 5 2 4 1 18530 3706 6260 N/A 1 0 0 0

9 Mick Kirwan Mid Sussex B 5 3 4 1 15740 3148 5690 12.1 1 0 0 0

10 Pete Brown Worthing C 5 3 4 1 14260 2852 4310 12.0 0 0 0 0

11 Terry Molloy Brighton B 5 3 3 2 25980 5196 10250 9.4 3 1 0 0

12 Tony Jenner Worthing C 5 2 3 2 24910 4982 9660 9.3 2 0 0 0

13 Genette Nicholls Redhill B 5 2 3 2 18070 3614 5270 N/A 1 0 0 0

14 Keith Wilkinson Redhill B 5 3 3 2 17390 3478 5590 N/A 1 0 0 0

15 Chris Oakley Worthing B 5 3 3 2 16770 3354 4830 9.0 0 0 0 0

16 Bella Stoner Brighton B 5 3 3 2 16540 3308 6140 9.2 2 0 0 0

17 Richard Plaw Redhill B 5 2 3 2 14520 2904 4280 9.0 0 0 0 0

18 Terry Coghlan Brighton B 5 2 3 2 13040 2608 4220 9.0 0 0 0 0

19 Edge Butler Worthing C 5 2 3 2 12570 2514 3910 9.0 0 0 0 0

20 Darrell Skinner Mid Sussex B 5 3 3 2 10980 2196 3300 9.0 0 0 0 0

21 Steve Hurley Brighton C 5 2 2 3 23910 4782 10360 6.2 1 1 0 0

22 Marcus Chipman Brighton B 5 2 2 3 17770 3554 5220 6.1 1 0 0 0

23 Colin Green Worthing C 5 2 2 3 17440 3488 5420 6.1 1 0 0 0

24 Trevor Rees Mid Sussex B 5 2 2 3 14860 2972 4800 6.0 0 0 0 0

25 Dave Jones (Wor) Worthing C 5 2 2 3 14030 2806 5440 6.1 1 0 0 0

26 Aaron Hill Redhill B 5 3 2 3 11940 2388 4710 N/A 0 0 0 0

27 Sandra Race Brighton B 5 3 2 3 11930 2386 3350 6.0 0 0 0 0

28 Geoff Fairs Mid Sussex B 5 2 2 3 11020 2204 5040 6.1 1 0 0 0

29 Chris Cox Worthing C 5 3 2 3 10940 2188 3630 6.0 0 0 0 0

30 Phil Reay Brighton C 5 3 2 3 10740 2148 3350 6.0 0 0 0 0

31 Ross Pettiford Brighton C 5 2 2 3 9470 1894 3130 6.0 0 0 0 0

32 Frank Doyle Redhill B 5 3 2 3 9020 1804 2910 N/A 0 0 0 0

33 Ros Appleby Mid Sussex B 5 2 2 3 8500 1700 2390 6.0 0 0 0 0

34 Rick Cunningham Worthing C 5 3 1 4 14380 2876 3970 3.0 0 0 0 0

35 Steve King Mid Sussex B 5 3 1 4 12350 2470 4890 3.0 0 0 0 0

36 Gary Frizzell Brighton C 5 2 1 4 11690 2338 6130 3.1 1 0 0 0

37 Adam Squires Worthing B 5 2 1 4 11500 2300 3370 3.0 0 0 0 0

38 Ian Giffen Mid Sussex B 5 2 1 4 11240 2248 3350 3.0 0 0 0 0

39 Pete Nicholls Redhill B 5 2 1 4 7150 1430 2520 N/A 0 0 0 0

40 Toni Hunt Worthing B 5 3 1 4 5450 1090 1990 3.0 0 0 0 0

41 Sheena Wood Brighton C 5 3 0 5 5930 1186 2250 0.0 0 0 0 0

42 Kim Hurley Brighton C 5 3 0 5 4410 882 1470 0.0 0 0 0 0

PLAYER STATS



STATISTICS TOTAL 1 BREAK AGAINST 2 BREAK AGAINST 3 BREAK AGAINST 4 BREAK AGAINST 5 BREAK AGAINST 6 BREAK AGAINST 7 BREAK AGAINST

Matches 15

Legs 105 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Legs won with break 55 7 8 11 8 8 5 8

Legs won with break % 52.4% 46.7% 53.3% 73.3% 53.3% 53.3% 33.3% 53.3%

Legs won against break 50 8 7 4 7 7 10 7

Legs won against break % 47.6% 53.3% 46.7% 26.7% 46.7% 46.7% 66.7% 46.7%

Total points 672740 88130 46380 41750 68270 36600 31670 82440 51500 30940 93100 50020 43080 101210 57930 43280 130600 53940 76660 108990 61450 47540

Match average 44849

Team average 22425

Highest team score 38960

Lowest team score 10010

Highest team losing score 27980

Lowest team winning score 16180

Player average 3204 2938 3092 2783 2276 2440 2111 2748 3433 2063 3103 3335 2872 3374 3862 2885 4353 3596 5111 3633 4097 3169

Average with break 3408 3092 3092 2440 2440 3433 3433 3335 3335 3862 3862 3596 3596 4097 4097

Average against break 2999 2783 2783 2111 2111 2063 2063 2872 2872 2885 2885 5111 5111 3169 3169

Average winning score 4611 4475 4974 4039 2950 3335 2510 4120 4130 4093 4293 4630 3909 4752 5424 3984 6087 5676 6293 5600 6190 4926

Average losing score 1796 1400 1445 1349 1601 1417 1763 1376 1518 1325 1913 1854 1965 1995 2077 1924 2619 2556 2746 1666 1704 1633

Highest score 11240 10250 7840 10250 4310 4310 4110 6310 6140 6310 7290 7290 5410 9880 9880 9660 11240 9960 11240 11210 11210 8280

Highest score with break 11210 7840 7840 4310 4310 6140 6140 7290 7290 9880 9880 9960 9960 11210 11210

Highest score against break 11240 10250 10250 4110 4110 6310 6310 5410 5410 9660 9660 11240 11240 8280 8280

Highest losing score 4650 3350 3350 2400 2320 2050 2320 3160 2390 3160 4030 4030 3650 4580 3350 4580 4650 4650 3740 4020 4020 3450

Highest losing score with break 4650 3350 3350 2050 2050 2390 2390 4030 4030 3350 3350 4650 4650 4020 4020

Highest losing score against break 4580 2400 2400 2320 2320 3160 3160 3650 3650 4580 4580 3740 3740 3450 3450

Lowest winning score 1550 1800 2850 1800 1800 2560 1800 1550 2310 1550 1850 1850 2750 2300 2470 2300 2660 2660 3780 2370 3440 2370

Lowest winning score with break 1850 2850 2850 2560 2560 2310 2310 1850 1850 2470 2470 2660 2660 3440 3440

Lowest winning score against break 1550 1800 1800 1800 1800 1550 1550 2750 2750 2300 2300 3780 3780 2370 2370

Total Ranking Points 319.7 45.5 21.3 24.2 45.0 24.0 21.0 45.4 33.3 12.1 45.6 24.4 21.2 45.7 24.5 21.2 46.3 15.4 30.9 46.2 24.7 21.5

Ranking Points per leg 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.1 3.1

Average Ranking Points per leg 1.4 1.6 1.6 1.4 2.2 0.8 1.6 1.4 1.6 1.4 1.0 2.1 1.6 1.4

Average Ranking Points with break 1.6 1.4 1.4 1.6 1.6 2.2 2.2 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.0 1.0 1.6 1.6

Average Ranking Points against break 1.4 1.6 1.6 1.4 1.4 0.8 0.8 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 2.1 2.1 1.4 1.4


